3/2005 www.kuebler.com 181
OOvveerrvviieeww
Accessories for counter types Remarks Page
Slip on bezel 37.2, W15.5, W16.5, W17.5 available in black and silver 187
for panel cut-out 25 x 50 mm Codix 13x, Codix 52x, H37 anodized, as set
Bezel adapter 37.1 W15.5, W16.5, W17.5 available in black, grey 187
for cut-out 25 x 50 mm Codix 13x, Codix 52x, H37 and anthracite
with screw fixing

bottom 10+12
SR 2
Ordering information:
– SR 1: Art-.No. G 300 000
SR 2: Art-.No. G 300 001
SR 3: Art-.No. G 300 002
RRaaiill  mmoouunntt  ffrraammeess  SSRR  11,,  SSRR  22  aanndd  SSRR  33
Art. No. T051.687
(2-pcs. per counter required)
TTeerrmmiinnaall  ccoovveerr  KKAA  3377
DDiimmeennssiioonnss::
83
Accessories
Counter
depending on
counter type
0 up to 9,5
3/2005 www.kuebler.com 199
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
OOvveerrvviieeww  ooff  sseeaalliinngg  ggaasskkeettss
Art. No. Sealing gaskets for
Front bezel/Type Cover Add-on socket External dimensions (A)    Internal dimensions (B)
N.511.003 F2 D 60 x 75 54,4 x 54,4
N.511.004 F2 D 58 x 58 50,2 x 50,2
N.511.005 F1 D 60 x 50 54,4 x 29,4
N.511.006 F1 D 58 x 33 50,2 x 25,2
N.511.011 MK14.1 39 x 40 33,3 x 22
MK16.10
HK17.151
N.511.015 H37.2, H37.4 53 x 28 50 x 25
HB26.21, HB27.00
N.511.016 H57.72 72 x 72 ∅50,5 / 45
N.511.017 H57.55 55 x 55 ∅50,5 / 45
N.511.018 H57 48 x 48 ∅50 / 45
N.511.019 Panel cut-out cross section  25 x 50 60 x 50 50 x 25
and front plate size 3
N.511.020 Panel cut-out cross section 50 x 50 60 x 75 50 x 50
and front plate size 3
N.511.028 901 ... 904 48 x 48 45 x 45
N.511.029 H37, H37.5, 520 ... 530 48 x 24 45 x 22
N.511.031 54X , 55X 96 x 49 92 x 45
N.511.033 715, 901 ... 904 49 x 49 45 x 45
N.511.034 520 ... 529 49 x 25 45 x 22
AAdddd--oonn  ssoocckkeett  ffoorr  HH5577,,  AAHH  5577
48,5
61
,5